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Contractors 
 
 
Adapco      Contract # E194-753 
550 Aero Lane 
Sanford, Florida 32771 
Contact:  Wendy De Corah 
Phone: 800-367-0659 
Email:  Orders@myadapco.com 
 
Clarke Mosquito Control    Contract # E194-754 
159 North Garden Avenue 
P. O. Box 72197 
Roselle, Illinois 60172 
Contact:  Gabriella Simone 
Phone:  800-323-5727 
Email:  Clarke@clarke.com  
Contact:  Jeff Hottenstein 
Phone: 800-323-5727 
Email:  Jhottenstein@clarke.com 
 
 
Crop Production Services (CPS)   Contract #E194-746 
1850 Touchstone Road 
Colonial Heights, Virginia 23834 
Contact:  Charles (Charlie) Smyth 
Phone: 804-520-0789 
Email: charles.smyth@cpsagu.com 
 
CWC       Contract # E194-740 
214 Simmons Drive 
Cloverdale, Virginia 24077 
Contact:  Joe Hoffman 
Phone: 540-992-5766 
Email: info@cwc-chemical.com 
 
 
Insect Shield         (S)    Contract # E194-712 
814 West Market Street  
Greensboro, North Carolina 27401 
Contact: Kristen Hart 
Phone: 336-272-4157 
Email: kristenhart@insectshield.com 
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John Deere Landscapes (Formerly Lesco) Contract # E194-741 
4262 Entre Court 
Chantilly, Virginia 20151 
Contact: Stewart Frazier 
Phone: 703-631-3224 
Email:  SFrazier@johndeerelandscapes.com 
 
KleenLine      Contract #E194-745 
P. O. Box 1140 
230 Robert Drive 
Grifton, North Carolina 28530 
Contact: Clyde Lynn 
Phone:  800-648-7236 
Email: klen@nowait.net 
 
NaturChem Inc.                                                     Contract # E194-742 
1029 Brompton lane   
Greenville, North Carolina 27834 
Contact: Tyler Allen 
Phone: 252-714-8389 
Email:  tallen@naturchem.net 
Contact: Eddie Johnson 
Phone: 800-547-6125 
Email:  ejohnson@naturchem.net 
 
Univar            Contract # E194-744  
5659 S. Laburnum Avenue 
Richmond, Virginia 23231  
Contact: Al Kent 
Phone: 804-615-8648 
Email: Al.Kent@Univarusa.com 
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